

SOUTH MAIN STREET TRAFFIC SIGNAL COMPONENT

COMPANY NAME	ADDRESS
ARDEN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	505 NARRAGANSETT PARK DRIVE PAWTUCKET, RI 02861
DAGLE ELECTRIC	DAGLE ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. 68 INDUSTRIAL WAY WILMINGTON,MA 01887
COVIELLO ELECTRIC, INC	55 CONCORD STREET NORTH READING, MA 01864

ITS BID 2023-30

BID AMOUNT	DOCUMENTATION COMPLETE
\$525,000.00	YES
\$587,785.00	YES
\$618,888.00	YES
